Erasmus+ Contact Persons

University of Nis

Faculty name

Faculty of Civil
Engineering and
Architecture

Academic

Administrative

Prof. Dragan Anti¢, PhD
Vice-rector for International
Relations
dragan.antic@ni.ac.rs

Prof. Vesna Lopici¢, PhD

Senior Associate for International
Relations
vesna.lopicic@ni.ac.rs

Prof. Ivica Mani¢, PhD

ivica.manic@elfak.ni.ac.rs

Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator

Nevena Miti¢
International Relations Officer
nevena.mitic@ni.ac.rs

Ana Savic
International Relations Officer
ana.savic@ni.ac.rs

Dubravka Paligori¢
International Relations Officer
dubravka@ni.ac.rs

Natasa Nikoli¢ Prostran
International Relations Officer
natasa.nikolic@ni.ac.rs

Academic Coordinator

Ana Stanojevic
ana.stanojevic@gaf.ni.ac.rs

Administrative Coordinator

Faculty of Economics

Prof. Marija Dzuni¢, PhD
marija_dzunic@ni.ac.rs

Ivana Randelovic
ivana.randjelovic@eknfak.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Electronic
Engineering

Prof. Nenad Cvetkovi¢. PhD
nenad.cvetkovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs

Nikola Mihajlovi¢
nikola.mihajlovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Mechanical
Engineering

Prof. Vladislav Blagojevi¢, PhD
vlada@masfak.ni.ac.rs

Marija Tasi¢
marija@masfak.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Medicine

Prof. Andrej Veljkovi¢, PhD
andrej.veljkovic@medfak.ni.ac.rs

bojana.marjanovic@medfak.ni.ac.rs

Bojana Marjanovi¢

Faculty of Agriculture

Prof. Dragan Terzi¢, PhD
terzic.dragan@ni.ac.rs

Katarina Milosavljevi¢
milosavljevic.katarina@ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Law

Prof. Ivan Ili¢, PhD
prodekanzanastavu@prafak.ni.ac.rs

Viadimir Blagojevié¢
bladimir@prafak.ni.ac.rs




Faculty of Science
and Mathematics

Prof. Stefan Stanimirovi¢, PhD
stefan.stanimirovic@pmf.edu.rs

Danica Dobrosavljevi¢
danica.dobrosavljevic@pmf.edu.rs

Faculty of Technology

Prof. Dragan Cvetkovi¢, PhD
cvetkovic@tf.ni.ac.rs
dragancvetkovic1977@yahoo.com

Dr. Sandra Stamenkovic¢
sandra.stamenkovic@tf.ni.ac.rs

Ana Nikoli¢
nikolicana@tf.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Pedagogy

Lidija Tasic
lidijat@pfvr.ni.ac.rs
lidijatasicl7@gmail.com

Nenad Dejkovi¢
dejkovicnenad@gmail.com
dejkovic@pfvr.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of
Occupational Safety

Predrag Niketi¢, PhD
predrag.niketic@znrfak.ni.ac.rs

Aleksandra Petkovic
aleksandra.petkovic@znrfak.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Sport and
Physical Education

Prof. Bojan Jorgi¢, PhD
bojan.jorgic@fsfv.ni.ac.rs

Miljana Kosti¢ Pordevic
miljana@fsfv.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Arts

Prof. Katarina Pordevié¢, MA
katarinadjordjevic1966@yahoo.com

Prof. Jovan Bogosavljevi¢, MA
bogosavljevic@artf.ni.ac.rs

Faculty of Philosophy

Prof. Ivan Jovanovi¢, PhD
ivan.jovanovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs

Vesnica Krtolica
vesnica.krtolica@filfak.ni.ac.rs




